
Executive 

Committee

Meetings

Board of Directors 

Meetings
Governance Finance Development Agenda/Comments

January
Thurs. January 18       

7:30AM  call

Week of January 

21st  (final dates 

TBD)

Week of 

January 28th 

(TBD)

Wed., January 17

8:00AM

Wed., January 17 

8:00AM

Strategic Plan 

Sessions

February
Thurs. February 22       

7:30AM  call
No Board Meeting

Week of 

February 25th 

(TBD)

Wed., February 21

8:00AM

Wed., February 28 

8:00AM

Committee 

Meetings

 March 
 Thurs.  March 22       

7:30AM  call 
 Tuesday, March 6 

 Week of

March 25th 

(TBD) 

 Wed., March 21

8:00AM 

 Strategic Plan 

Draft/2018 Event 

Schedule 

April
Thurs.  April 19       

7:30AM  call
Tuesday, April 17

Week of

April 22nd 

(TBD)

Wed., April 18

8:00AM

Wed., April 11

8:00AM

SP Approval/Youth 

Advocacy 

Month/Board 

Engagement 

(ABWK)

May
Thurs. May 24       

7:30AM  call
No Board Meeting

Week of

May 27th

(TBD)

Wed., May 16

8:00AM

Wed., May 23

8:00AM

Committee 

Meetings & Budget 

Discussion/ 

Women Build

June
Thurs. June 21       

7:30AM  call
Tuesday, June 5

Week of

June 24th

(TBD)

Wed., June 20

8:00AM

Wed., June 27

8:00AM
Budget Approval

July & 

August

Thurs.  August 23       

7:30AM  call
No Board Meeting

Week of July 

22nd (TBD)

Week of August 

26th (TBD)

Wed., July 18

 8:00AM

Wed., August 15

8:00AM

Golf Tournament 

August 27th

September
Thurs.  Sept. 20       

7:30AM  call

Tuesday, 

September 4

Week of

September 23rd 

(TBD)

Wed., Sept. 19

8:00AM

Wed., Sept. 12

8:00AM

30th Anniversary 

2018-2019 

Schedule

October & 

November

Thurs.  October 18      

7:30AM  call
No Board Meeting

Week of

October 28th 

(TBD)

Week of

November 25th 

(TBD)

Wed., October 17

8:00AM

Wed., November 27

8:00AM

Wed., Nov. 14

8:00AM

October 18th-30th 

Anniversary Kickoff

December
Thurs.  Nov. 29       

7:30AM  call

Tuesday, 

December 4

Week of

December 16th 

(TBD)

Wed., December 19

8:00AM 

Officer 

Election/Year in 

Review/Holiday 

Gathering

2018
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